
Washtenaw County District 1

Jason Maciejewski
maciejewskij@washtenaw.org

Washtenaw County District 2

Crystal Lyte
lytec@washtenaw.org

Washtenaw County District 3

Shannon Beeman
beemans@washtenaw.org

Washtenaw County District 4

Caroline Sanders
sandersc@washtenaw.org

Washtenaw County District 5

Justin Hodge
hodgej@washtenaw.org

Washtenaw County District 6

Annie Somerville
somervillea@washtenaw.org

Washtenaw County District 7

Andy LaBarre 
labarrea@washtenaw.org 

Washtenaw County District 8

Yousef Rabhi
rabhiy@washtenaw.org 

Washtenaw County District 9

Katie Scott
scottk@washtenaw.org 
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